PAGE 28AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// APPLICATION TOOLING
RAYCHEM AD-5000
INSTALLATION TOOL
EASY TO USE
• �Designed specifically to install
Tinel-Lock ring screened
terminations in the correct position
• �Tinel-Lock rings have thermochromic

PAGE 29AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// APPLICATION TOOLING
AD-5000 Installation Tool
Ordering Information
Model Description Part No.
AD-5000 Installation Tool AD-5000-TINEL-ASSY 411993-000
A complete tool includes the hand tool assembly and electrodes. Three types of electrodes are available:
• Standard electrodes are used for Tinel-Lock rings, sizes TR04 through TR24
• Conduit electrodes are used when terminating Tinel-Lock rings on conduit or double braids
• Square profile electrodes are used with TC02 and TC03 rings
Tinel installation tool AD-5000-TINEL-ASSY includes both the hand tool assembly
(AD-5000-TINEL-HAND-TOOL) and standard electrodes (AD-5000-TINEL-STD-ELECT).
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Parts Description Part No.
Hand Tool Assembly AD-5000-TINEL-HAND-TOOL 795257-000
Standard Electrodes AD-5000-TINEL-STD-ELECT 180245-000
Conduit Electrodes AD-5000-TINEL-COND-ELECT 747235-000
Square Profile Electrodes AD-5000-TINEL-SQ-EXT-ELEC 065583-000
ROHS Information can be found at the following website: http://www.te.com/customersupport/productcompliance/
This product must not be disposed of as municipal waste.